
$.48 Rosario Bourdon Symphony
8.58 Station notices
8. 0 Newsreel with Commentary8.25 Old-time Dance Programme
by the Revellers Dance nd
9.33 Will Fyffe (vocal comic), |"I Belong to Glasgow" (Fyffe)
9.37 Lancers, "All Winners’(arr. Hall)
9.50 Gipsy Tap, "New York"
(Clark), "Sehottische, "SleepyTime" (Hull)
10. @ Sports summary
10.10 Barn dance, "By the Water-melon Vine’ (Allan), Militarytwo-step, ‘Merrily We RollAlong" (Osborne)
10.20 Tommy Handley (humor-ous recital)
10.23 Alberts Quadrilles (arr.Hall)
10.36 Flofrie Forde with chorus,"Florrie Forde Old-time Medley"10.39 Dance mediey
10.50. War review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LWVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

p.m. Variety
Dinner music
After dinner music
"Every Walk of Life"
Variety"The Old Crony"Band music
Classical music
Close down

aW7 INVERCARGILL
€80 ke. 441m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News11. 0 For My Lady: "Drama in
cameo, The Unknown Prisoner"11.20 Melodious memories: Noy-
elty and humour
12. 0-2.0p.m. Lunch music(12.15 and 1.15, LONDONNEWS
5. 0 Saturday’ special ‘6. 0 "The Buccaneers"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War).Review
6.45 "Princess Charming’ Selec-tion (Campoli’s Orchestra)6.50 Sports results7. 0 Accordiana7.16 Topical talks from BBC 1
7.30 Scréen Snapshots8. 0 Dance hour
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Late sporting

SecoCOMMBNN
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9.28 For the Musical Connois-seur: Dvorak’s Sextet in A
we Op. 48. The Menges Sex-
10. Close down
Programme will be interruptedfor descriptions of events in the
South Island Swimming Cham-
pionships (relayed from Tepid
Baths)

Saturday. January 23
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane)9.45 Morning Reflections72. O Music and sports flashes12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)3.0 London News4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)5.0 Thea and the Sunbeams

| 6.45 Sports session (Bill Mere-dith)
6. 0 Highway Night Express6.15 London News6.30 Pinocchio
7. 0 The Victory Quiz7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!7.45 Lee Sweetland, Americanbaritone
8. 0 Headline News8.5 Happi Hill, the RovingCanadian
8.15 Adventures on/the High
Seas
8.45 You Can’t Do Businesswith Hitler!
9. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Fun with Music
10. 0 Dance time
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

278 WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 mm.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Yalk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Bachelor Giris’ session(Kathleen)10. Gardening session
("Snowy") ;ileal

|

\10.145 Variety programme
/11.30 Happiness Club session|12. 0 Midday melody menutt &1.15 p.m. London News2 Variety and sports flashes3. 0 First sports summary4. 0 Second sports summary4. 5 Variety programme4.30 London News
6. 0 Highway Night Express6.15 London News
6.45 Sports results (Bill King)7.15 The Victory Quiz8. 0 Headline News8.5 Happi Hill, the RovingCanadian
8.15 Adventure on the High Seas9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Fun with music9.30 Variety10.30 Dance session
11. 0 London News
11.15 Dance session (continued)12. 0 Close down

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
8. O Fashion’s Fancies8.20 To-day’s Sport (‘TheToff")
9. 0 Bachelor Girl session9.30 Variety Parade10.15 Love for a Day
11.30 The Radio Doctor12. O Luncheon session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News12.45 The Gardening session2.0 Snappy tunes and sportsflashes
3.16 Highlights of humour4.30 Headline News
4.46 Racing Summary5.0 The Children’s session
commencing with Tales and
Legends5.30 Music for the early evening5.45 Sports results

,6. 0 Tales Along the(final broadcast)6.15 London News
6.30 Studio presentation7. 0 The Victory Quiz7.15
hasty7.30 The one Ranger RidesAgain!

7.45 Cavalcade of New ZealandHistor
8. 0 eadline News
8. 5 Laugh Awhile8.15 Adventure on the High Seas

8.45 Those Happy Giimans ™y9. 0 Doctor Mac ong

9.15 Fun with Music
9.30 Music for the stay=-atehomes
10. 0 Relay from the Welcome
Club, featuring the Lyn ChristieOrchestra
11. 0 London News12. 0 Close down

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"’
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session9.45 Morning Reflections12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
»
I Of interest to men
Music and sports flashesLondon News
The Children’s session
Did You Ever Wonder?The Garden Club of the

Fao"

w&

Tales Along the HighwayLondon NewsAfter dinner storySports results
The Victory Quiz
The Lone Ranger Ridesn!
Notable Trials

. 0 Headline News85 Happi Hill, the RovingCanadian
8.15 The Dead Certainty (final
broadcast)8.45 Klondike
9. 0 Doctor Mac
~ 9.15 Fun with Music10.30 Broadcast of the TownHall dance
11. 0 London News
11.15 Supper interlude for theNight Shift
12. 0 Close down
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27, "PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News8.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings5.45 p.m. Melody Lane6.15 London News7.15 Sports results8. 0 Headline News8.15 The Dead Certainty8.30 Saturday night special9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Humour
9.30-10.30 Dance time10.30 Close down
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0lintleKIMI
Goes0longwaw! |
Kiwifightsdustandheat-_keepsauppleandpreservcs the boots of uur Armed Forcee:Kiwi is essential t0 our fighting men; 80
belp them bybeingeconomical withKiwi
Remember. lictleKiwigoes longway:
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Thorqughly

BOOT 1i
BLACK

WHYTHERE
ARE3Ata
CLEANERS
Because it'$ common
sense that a cleanerharsh enough toremove grease would scratch finesurfaces: SoAta make three=onefor each specialised cleansing job:

ATA"BRITE
Fine as face powder for glass,
crystal and porcelain:

2ATA-KLEEN
Forstoves,ovens, kitchenandbath-room:

3 ATAMAX
Caustic for caked burnt-ongreaseon stoves and ranges

6
REASONSWHYYOuWILlChoose AZSA BSA BICYCLE(bigycle}

Extreme lightness N.t NO.?
plusenormousstrength YESNO NO
sO-yearguarantee

YES]NO NO
Duragleemenamelling YESNO NoSpinwaybalancedchainwheel
80 YESTNO NOyears" re
buiiding Putation forqualitybicycles YESNO NO
PerfectinEVERYdetail

YESNO NO
N.z Master Distributors: A: G
Healing 6 Co, Ltd.. Christchurchand Wellington: Dists. Auck: Province: Skeates6White,Ltd.,Aucka

DSA
15.3 BICYCLES


